Bypass Packages for
SED2 HVAC Drives
HVAC Products
Common Remote Start/Stop
• Common remote start/stop can be used in
both drive and bypass mode.
Essential Services Mode (Smoke Purge)
• Typically used for smoke purge. The motor

• “Bypass” pilot light
• “Drive Test on/off” selector
VFD and Bypass Part Number Configuration Guide
V AB 3 4 0 . F 1 2 0 X
Model(s)
VB
Series
A
Votage
1
2
3
4
HP rating
0.5, 0.7, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 7.5,
10., 15., 20., 25., 30., 40., 50., 60., 75., 100, 125
Disconnect
D
F
NEMA rating
1
Contactors
2
3
Reactor
0
3
VFD with bypass
Conventional Control
208 V
230 to 240 V
380 to 480 V
500 to 600 V
Disconnect
Fused Disconnect
NEMA Type 1
2 Contactors
3 Contactors
None
3% Line Reactor (mounted/wired internally)*
B Circuit Breaker (Available soon)
5 NEMA Type 12 (Available soon)
L Load Reactor (mounted/wired internally)*
Other
X
*Only one can be installed inside bypass enclosure. If both are required, a separate enclosed reactor is required.
Example shown above:
VBA340.F120 = VFD with
bypass, 480V,
40Hp, fused disconnect,
NEMA 1, 2 contactors
VFD with Bypass Ratings Tables (Maximum Full Load Amps)
Power Connection Diagram
Control Logic Diagram (Typical 120V circuit)
Siemens Building Technologies Inc.
HVAC Products
1000 Deerfield Parkway
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089-4513
Tel. 847-215-1000
Siemens Building Technologies Ltd.
2 Kenview Blvd.
Brampton, Ontario
Canada L6T 5E4
Tel. 905-799-9937
HVAC Products
All trademarks and registered trademarks are the sole property of their respective owners.
Specifications subject to change without notice.